FORM NO. 4

b o 5m 1|} HIRE INNOVATION

B9 EELTAERATION O ovewmENTALS W COFFEE RENTALS

:"‘"""1'"’ o Refrigeration Rentals Ltd | 11 Broomhill Aoad | Tallsght | Dubfin 24 | ireland
Bord B]‘a Events@Hire-Innovation. com | www. Hire-innovetion.com | #353 (0} 1 427 1020 | +34 { O) 1925 558 315

PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN V1A EMAIL TO: Bloom@Hire-Innovation.com Before 23rd May 2018

A O T
e A
T
R 10000 T
T

3 SMD-T0 700mm Full Height Multideck Display Chiller £ : £

3 HHMD-70 700mm Half Height Multideck Display Chiller € 255.00 £ -
3 HHMDO-100 1.0m Half Height Muttideck Display Chiller £ 350.00 € -
3 HHMD-130 1.3m Half Height Muttideck Display Chiller € 355.00 € -
4 WD-100 1.0m Full Height Multideck Dizplay Chiler (Solid End Walls} £ 425.00 € -
4 WD-130 1.3m Full Height Multideck Dizplay Chiller (Solid End Walls) £ 450.00 £ -
4 WD-150 1.89m Full Height Multideck Dizplay Chiler (Solid End Walls} £ 455.00 € -
4 WD-250 2.5m Full Height Multideck Dizplay Chiller (Solid End Walls) € 625.00 € -
4 GMD-130 1.3m Full Height Multideck Dizplay Chiller (Glass End Walls) £ 425.00 £ -
4 GMD-120 1.8m Full Height Multideck Dizplay Chiller (Glazs End Wallz) € 455.00 £ -
5 SMSW-130 1.3m Spot Merchandiser With Glass Shelves £ 4595.00 € -
5 PAS-100 1m Patiszerie Unit Azsisted Service (Curved Glass) € 355.00 € -
5 PAS-100 Cube |1m Patisserie Unit Assisted Service (Sguare Glass) £ 425.00 £ -
5 PAS-150 1.5m Patizzerie Unit Azsisted Service (Curved Glass) £ 450.00 £ -
5 PAS-150 Cube |1.5m Patizserie Unit Assisted Service (Square Glass) £ 475.00 € -
6 SG5-130 1.3m Square Glass Serve Over Display Chiller £ 575.00 £ -
[ SG5-190 1.9m Sguare Glass Serve Owver Display Chiller £ 695.00 £ -
6 KS0-130 1.3m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller £ 450.00 £ -
[ KS0-130F 1.3m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray £ 475.00 € -
6 KS0-180 1.6m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller £ 475.00 £ -
[ KSO0160F 1.8m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray £ 500.00 £ -
6 KS0190 1.9m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller £ 525.00 E -
[ KS0190F 1.9m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray £ 550.00 £ -
6 KS0-250 2.8m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller £ 625.00 £ -
[ KS0-260F 2.6m Curved Glass Serve Owver Display Chiller with Fish Tray £ 650.00 £ -
T SH-100 1m Spot Merchandiser Promo Display Chiller £ 450.00 £ -
T SM130 1.3m Spot Merchansider Prome Display Chiller £ 475.00 € -
T oic-110 1.1m Dome Island Dizplay € 695.00 € -
i DIC-150 1.5m Dome Island Display £ 850.00 € -
[i] DTIC-150 1.5m Dual Temp Izland Chiller / Freezer (Open Top) £ 375.00 E -
[ OTF-150 1.5m Dual Temp Island Chiller / Freezer (Glass Lid, LED Lights) £ 475.00 € -
[ DTIC-200 2.0m Dual Temp Island Chiller / Freezer (Open Top) £ 450.00 £ -
2 CTF-50 S0L Glass Door Countertop Display Freezer £ 175.00 £ -
8 BC&O B0L Glass Door Countertop Display Chiller € 175.00 £ -
3 CTF-100 S0L Glass Door Countertep Display Freezer £ 195.00 € -
5 CTC-50 0.9m Counter Top Panoramic Curved Glass Display Chiller £ 250.00 € -
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CTC-120
CTC-1205
CTS-140
CTS-180
SCOOP-4
SCO0P-F
SCO0P-12
UGC1
BBCZ
BBC3
GUc1
GUCz

GUCTW
GUC1F
RCDC
DAz
DAZ-XL
UGF1
GLUF-1
GUF-2
S5DF
W2
W3
ACF-130
ACF-170
ACF-220
BCF-Z220
BCF-250
KUB0-150F
UCG1
UCF1
PCCZ
PCC3
PCE2
PCF3
sUC1
sucz
SUF1
SUF2
CF130
CF150
DOK-C
DOM-F
DOM-FF
AS300T
BLUESEAL
PIEZ A1

1.2m Counter Top Pancramic Curved Glass Display Chiller
1.2m Counter Top Pancramic Square Glass Display Chiller
1.4m Sushi/ Tapas Counter Top Display Chiller

1.8m Sushi/ Tapas Counter Top Display Chiller

4 Scoop lce Cream Case

7 Scoop lce Cream Case

12 Scoop Gelato / Ice Cream Caze

1 Door Undercounter Glass Door Chiller

2 Door Back Bar Chiller

3 Door Back Bar Chiller

400L, Single Glass Door Upright Chiller

200L, Double Glass Door Upright Chiller

400L, Glass Door Upright Single Door Chiller (With Wine Shelves)

B00L, Single Glass Door Upright Gastronorm Chiller
Panoramic Glass Rotating Display Chiller

1.5m Dry Age Meat Display Cabinet

1.8m XL Dry Age Meat Display Cabinet with Humidstat
Undercounter Glass Door Freezer

Full Height Upright Single Glass Door Freezer
Full Height Upright Double Glass Door Freezer
4 Sided Glass Full Height Upright Display Freezer
1.3m Well & Wall Combi Freezer

2.0m Wellk Wall Combi Freezer

1.5m High Visibility Chest Freezer

1.7m High Vigibility Chest Freezer

2.2m High Visibility Chest Freezer

2.2m High Capacity Chest Freezer

2.5m High Capacity Chest Freezer

1.5m 4 Sided Half Height Glass Display Freezer
Solid Door Undercounter Chiller

Solid Door Undercounter Freezer

2 Door Gastronorm Refrigerated Prep Counter
3 Door Gastronorm Refrigerated Prep Counter
2 Door Gastronorm Prep Counter - Freezer

3 Door Gastronorm Prep Counter - Freezer
Solid Single Door Upright Catering Chiller

Solid Double Door Catering Chiller

Solid Door Upright Catering Freezer

Solid Double Door Upright Catering Freezer
1.3m Domestic Chest Freezer

1.5m Domestic Chest Freezer

Domestic Undercounter Chiller

Domestic Undercounter Freezer

Domestic Fridge Freezer

Atollspeed High Speed Convection Owven

4 Tray Convection Oven

Single Deck Pizza Oven

oty et [ th et et b et b et

ot et cth b et b b et b b et b dh et b dh et e cth et b ch dh b eth b et et b et et dh et ol

285.00
285.00
1585.00
225.00
275.00

50.00
595.00
175.00
250.00
350.00
250.00
395.00

285.00
275.00
385.00
750.00

1,050.00
175.00
275.00
415.00
450.00
485.00
585.00
350.00
385.00
450.00
425.00
525.00
525.00
175.00
175.00
285.00
375.00
325.00
395.00
275.00
425.00
315.00
450.00

95.00
135.00
£0.00
60.00
150.00
485.00
150.00
300.00
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20 PLEZAZ
20 DOM-MICRO

20 TT-KINI

21 ROTISSERIE
21 GRID-50

21 GRID-TS

22 FRY1-10L
22 FRY2-13L

22 HOB1
22 HOBZ2
22 HOB4

23 SSPT-100

23 SSPT-150

23 SSPT-200

23 DOKMESTIC

23 INDUSTRIAL 1
23 INDUSTRIAL 2

24 LD
24 (D2
24 [ICEM-1
5 |PoDC-1
25 |BTCC
26 |MWB-05
26 MWB-10
26 |2GBC-1
26 |KODSS
27 |SINK1
27 [SMNK2
27 |ucow
27 |ucew
CARD NUMBER
EXPIRY DATE
NAME ON CARD

BILLING ADDRESS

Double Deck Pizza Oven

Domestic Microwave

Table Top Mini Oven

Turbo Deli Chicken Rotisserie Oven

Electric Hotplate Griddle

Electric Hotplate Griddle

10 Litre Single Well Electric Fryer

13 Litre Double Well Electric Fryer

Single Ring Induction Hob

Double Ring Induction Hob

4 Ring Integrated Ceramic Hob

1.0m Stainless Steel Prep Table

1.5m Stainless Steel Prep Table

2.0m Stainless Steel Prep Table

730mm Domestic Recirculation Hood (with carbon filter)
1.5m Industrial Extraction Hood

2.0m Industrial Extraction Hood

Single Tank Juice Dispenser

Double Tank Juice Dispenser

Undercounter Ice Cuber (25kg)

Pod/Capsule Coffee Machine

Automatic Bean-To-Cup Coffee Machine

5 Litre Push Button Water Boiler (plumbing required)
10 Litre Pugh Button Water Beiler (plumbing reguired)
2 Group Barista Coffes Machine

Coffee Grinder

Single Basin Sink

Double Basin Sink

Professional Undercounter Dishwasher
Professional Undercounter Glass Washer

COrder Subtotal
Damage Waiver (@ 7.5%

Order Total
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400.00
30.00
65.00

550.00
85.00

135.00
75.00
55.00
75.00
95.00
35.00
50.00
60.00
85.00 I .I
65.00

250.00

395.00
95.00

125.00

375.00
75.00

350.00

115.00

155.00

325.00
S0.00

POA
POA
POA
POA
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PAYMENT OPTIONS (PLEASE SELECT PREFERRED PAYMENT METHOD)

{1 Bank Transfer O V1A

71 Mastercard
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