

FORM NO. 4



Refrigeration Rentals Ltd | 11 Broomhill Road | Tallaght | Dublin 24 | Ireland
 Events@Hire-Innovation.com | www.Hire-Innovation.com | +353 (0) 1 427 1010 | +44 (0) 1925 658 315

PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN VIA EMAIL TO: Bloom@Hire-Innovation.com Before 23rd May 2018

Exhibitor Name		Stand Number	
Company Invoice Name			
Company Invoice Address			
Contact Name		Contact Email	
Phone Number			

Company Reg Number		Delivery Date	
Vat Number		Collection Date	

Page Number	Product Code	Product Description	Irish Rental Price	QTY	Subtotal
3	SMD-70	700mm Full Height Multideck Display Chiller	€ 325.00		€ -
3	HHMD-70	700mm Half Height Multideck Display Chiller	€ 295.00		€ -
3	HHMD-100	1.0m Half Height Multideck Display Chiller	€ 350.00		€ -
3	HHMD-130	1.3m Half Height Multideck Display Chiller	€ 395.00		€ -
4	MD-100	1.0m Full Height Multideck Display Chiller (Solid End Walls)	€ 425.00		€ -
4	MD-130	1.3m Full Height Multideck Display Chiller (Solid End Walls)	€ 450.00		€ -
4	MD-190	1.9m Full Height Multideck Display Chiller (Solid End Walls)	€ 495.00		€ -
4	MD-250	2.5m Full Height Multideck Display Chiller (Solid End Walls)	€ 625.00		€ -
4	GMD-130	1.3m Full Height Multideck Display Chiller (Glass End Walls)	€ 425.00		€ -
4	GMD-180	1.8m Full Height Multideck Display Chiller (Glass End Walls)	€ 495.00		€ -
5	SMSV-130	1.3m Spot Merchandiser With Glass Shelves	€ 495.00		€ -
5	PAS-100	1m Patisserie Unit Assisted Service (Curved Glass)	€ 395.00		€ -
5	PAS-100 Cube	1m Patisserie Unit Assisted Service (Square Glass)	€ 425.00		€ -
5	PAS-150	1.5m Patisserie Unit Assisted Service (Curved Glass)	€ 450.00		€ -
5	PAS-150 Cube	1.5m Patisserie Unit Assisted Service (Square Glass)	€ 475.00		€ -
6	SGS-130	1.3m Square Glass Serve Over Display Chiller	€ 575.00		€ -
6	SGS-190	1.9m Square Glass Serve Over Display Chiller	€ 695.00		€ -
6	KSO-130	1.3m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller	€ 450.00		€ -
6	KSO-130F	1.3m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray	€ 475.00		€ -
6	KSO-160	1.6m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller	€ 475.00		€ -
6	KSO160F	1.6m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray	€ 500.00		€ -
6	KSO190	1.9m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller	€ 525.00		€ -
6	KSO190F	1.9m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray	€ 550.00		€ -
6	KSO-260	2.6m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller	€ 625.00		€ -
6	KSO-260F	2.6m Curved Glass Serve Over Display Chiller with Fish Tray	€ 650.00		€ -
7	SM-100	1m Spot Merchandiser Promo Display Chiller	€ 450.00		€ -
7	SM130	1.3m Spot Merchansider Promo Display Chiller	€ 475.00		€ -
7	DIC-110	1.1m Dome Island Display	€ 695.00		€ -
7	DIC-150	1.5m Dome Island Display	€ 850.00		€ -
8	DTIC-150	1.5m Dual Temp Island Chiller / Freezer (Open Top)	€ 375.00		€ -
8	DTF-150	1.5m Dual Temp Island Chiller / Freezer (Glass Lid, LED Lights)	€ 475.00		€ -
8	DTIC-200	2.0m Dual Temp Island Chiller / Freezer (Open Top)	€ 450.00		€ -
8	CTF-50	50L Glass Door Countertop Display Freezer	€ 175.00		€ -
8	BC60	60L Glass Door Countertop Display Chiller	€ 175.00		€ -
8	CTF-100	90L Glass Door Countertop Display Freezer	€ 195.00		€ -
9	CTC-90	0.9m Counter Top Panoramic Curved Glass Display Chiller	€ 250.00		€ -

9	CTC-120	1.2m Counter Top Panoramic Curved Glass Display Chiller	€ 295.00	€ -
9	CTC-120S	1.2m Counter Top Panoramic Square Glass Display Chiller	€ 295.00	€ -
9	CTS-140	1.4m Sushi / Tapas Counter Top Display Chiller	€ 195.00	€ -
9	CTS-180	1.8m Sushi / Tapas Counter Top Display Chiller	€ 225.00	€ -
10	SCOOP-4	4 Scoop Ice Cream Case	€ 275.00	€ -
10	SCOOP-7	7 Scoop Ice Cream Case	€ 450.00	€ -
10	SCOOP-12	12 Scoop Gelato / Ice Cream Case	€ 595.00	€ -
10	UGC1	1 Door Undercounter Glass Door Chiller	€ 175.00	€ -
10	BBC2	2 Door Back Bar Chiller	€ 250.00	€ -
10	BBC3	3 Door Back Bar Chiller	€ 350.00	€ -
11	GUC1	400L, Single Glass Door Upright Chiller	€ 250.00	€ -
11	GUC2	800L, Double Glass Door Upright Chiller	€ 395.00	€ -
11	GUC1W	400L, Glass Door Upright Single Door Chiller (With Wine Shelves)	€ 295.00	€ -
11	GUC1F	600L, Single Glass Door Upright Gastronorm Chiller	€ 275.00	€ -
12	RCDC	Panoramic Glass Rotating Display Chiller	€ 395.00	€ -
12	DA2	1.5m Dry Age Meat Display Cabinet	€ 750.00	€ -
12	DA2-XL	1.6m XL Dry Age Meat Display Cabinet with Humidstat	€ 1,050.00	€ -
13	UGF1	Undercounter Glass Door Freezer	€ 175.00	€ -
13	GUF-1	Full Height Upright Single Glass Door Freezer	€ 275.00	€ -
13	GUF-2	Full Height Upright Double Glass Door Freezer	€ 415.00	€ -
14	SSDF	4 Sided Glass Full Height Upright Display Freezer	€ 450.00	€ -
14	WW2	1.3m Well & Wall Combi Freezer	€ 495.00	€ -
14	WW3	2.0m Well& Wall Combi Freezer	€ 595.00	€ -
15	ACF-150	1.5m High Visibility Chest Freezer	€ 350.00	€ -
15	ACF-170	1.7m High Visibility Chest Freezer	€ 395.00	€ -
15	ACF-220	2.2m High Visibility Chest Freezer	€ 450.00	€ -
15	BCF-220	2.2m High Capacity Chest Freezer	€ 425.00	€ -
15	BCF-250	2.5m High Capacity Chest Freezer	€ 525.00	€ -
16	KUBO-150F	1.5m 4 Sided Half Height Glass Display Freezer	€ 525.00	€ -
16	UCG1	Solid Door Undercounter Chiller	€ 175.00	€ -
16	UCF1	Solid Door Undercounter Freezer	€ 175.00	€ -
17	PCC2	2 Door Gastronorm Refrigerated Prep Counter	€ 295.00	€ -
17	PCC3	3 Door Gastronorm Refrigerated Prep Counter	€ 375.00	€ -
17	PCF2	2 Door Gastronorm Prep Counter - Freezer	€ 325.00	€ -
17	PCF3	3 Door Gastronorm Prep Counter - Freezer	€ 395.00	€ -
17	SUC1	Solid Single Door Upright Catering Chiller	€ 275.00	€ -
17	SUC2	Solid Double Door Catering Chiller	€ 425.00	€ -
17	SUF1	Solid Door Upright Catering Freezer	€ 315.00	€ -
17	SUF2	Solid Double Door Upright Catering Freezer	€ 450.00	€ -
18	CF130	1.3m Domestic Chest Freezer	€ 95.00	€ -
18	CF150	1.5m Domestic Chest Freezer	€ 135.00	€ -
18	DOM-C	Domestic Undercounter Chiller	€ 60.00	€ -
18	DOM-F	Domestic Undercounter Freezer	€ 60.00	€ -
18	DOM-FF	Domestic Fridge Freezer	€ 150.00	€ -
19	AS300T	Atollspeed High Speed Convection Oven	€ 495.00	€ -
19	BLUESEAL	4 Tray Convection Oven	€ 150.00	€ -
20	PIZZA1	Single Deck Pizza Oven	€ 300.00	€ -

20	PIZZA2	Double Deck Pizza Oven	€	400.00	€	-
20	DOM-MICRO	Domestic Microwave	€	50.00	€	-
20	TT-MINI	Table Top Mini Oven	€	65.00	€	-
21	ROTISSERIE	Turbo Deli Chicken Rotisserie Oven	€	550.00	€	-
21	GRID-50	Electric Hotplate Griddle	€	95.00	€	-
21	GRID-75	Electric Hotplate Griddle	€	135.00	€	-
22	FRY1-10L	10 Litre Single Well Electric Fryer	€	75.00	€	-
22	FRY2-13L	13 Litre Double Well Electric Fryer	€	95.00	€	-
22	HOB1	Single Ring Induction Hob	€	75.00	€	-
22	HOB2	Double Ring Induction Hob	€	95.00	€	-
22	HOB4	4 Ring Integrated Ceramic Hob	€	55.00	€	-
23	SSPT-100	1.0m Stainless Steel Prep Table	€	50.00	€	-
23	SSPT-150	1.5m Stainless Steel Prep Table	€	60.00	€	-
23	SSPT-200	2.0m Stainless Steel Prep Table	€	85.00	€	-
23	DOMESTIC	730mm Domestic Recirculation Hood (with carbon filter)	€	65.00	€	-
23	INDUSTRIAL 1	1.5m Industrial Extraction Hood	€	250.00	€	-
23	INDUSTRIAL 2	2.0m Industrial Extraction Hood	€	395.00	€	-
24	LID-1	Single Tank Juice Dispenser	€	95.00	€	-
24	LID-2	Double Tank Juice Dispenser	€	125.00	€	-
24	ICEM-1	Undercounter Ice Cuber (25kg)	€	375.00	€	-
25	PODC-1	Pod/Capsule Coffee Machine	€	75.00	€	-
25	BTCC-1	Automatic Bean-To-Cup Coffee Machine	€	350.00	€	-
26	MWB-05	5 Litre Push Button Water Boiler (plumbing required)	€	115.00	€	-
26	MWB-10	10 Litre Push Button Water Boiler (plumbing required)	€	155.00	€	-
26	2GBC-1	2 Group Barista Coffee Machine	€	325.00	€	-
26	KOD65	Coffee Grinder	€	90.00	€	-
27	SINK1	Single Basin Sink		POA		
27	SINK2	Double Basin Sink		POA		
27	UCDW	Professional Undercounter Dishwasher		POA		
27	UCGW	Professional Undercounter Glass Washer		POA		
					€	-
					€	-
					€	-
PAYMENT OPTIONS (PLEASE SELECT PREFERRED PAYMENT METHOD)						
<input type="checkbox"/> Bank Transfer <input type="checkbox"/> VISA <input type="checkbox"/> Mastercard						
CARD NUMBER						
EXPIRY DATE						
NAME ON CARD						
BILLING ADDRESS						